Schneider Egypt external newsletter - No.4 - November 1999 «∞Fbœ «∞d«°l - ≤u≠L∂d 9991
We do more with electricity.
±Ô‡G‡OÒ‡d«‹ «∞‡º‡‡d́‡‡W
variable speed drives
Contents
11
10
8-9

Adjustable speed electrical power drive systems
±‡G‡O‡d«‹ «∞‡º‡d́‡‡W
IEC New numbering system
In 1997, the IEC introduced a new numbering system for all its
international standards. A block of numbers ranging from 60000 to
79999 is now being used when assigning numbers to its publica-
tions. Existing publications also adopt this system. For example,
IEC 947-2 is now referred to as IEC 60947-2.
Schneider Electric Egypt, offers the
Telemecanique Altivar product family of
AC adjustable speed drives.
n IEC 61800-3 (1996-
06):
EMC Electro Magnetic
Compatibility for  semi-
conductor converters in
variable speed drive
n IEC 61800-2 (1998-03):
General requirements -
rating specifications for
low voltage adjustable
frequency A.C. power
drive systems.
n IEC 61800-1 (1997-12):
General requirements -
rating specifications for
low voltage adjustable
speed D.C. power drive
systems.
≤EUÂ «∞∑dÆOr «∞πb¥b ∞KLu«ÅHU‹ «∞IOUßOW «∞FU∞LOW CEI
¢∂MX «∞KπMW «∞bË∞OW ∞K∑IMOW «∞JNd°UzOW CEI≠v ́UÂ 7991 ≤EUÂ ¢dÆOr §b¥b
∞Lu«ÅHU¢NU °∫OY  ¥CU· ̧Ær °Os 00006Ë 99997«∞v «̧ÆUÂ «∞Lu«ÅHU‹
«∞∫U∞OW «Ë «∞Lº∑I∂KOW .
±∏U‰: «∞Lu«ÅHU‹ «∞IOUßOW «∞FU∞LOW2-749 CEI«Å∂∫X ¢∫Lq «∞dÆr
2-74906 CEI.
«∞∑u«≠o
«∞JNdË±GMU©Oºv
∞LGOd«‹ «∞ºd́W
«∞LeËœ… °U®∂UÁ
±uÅö‹.
«∞L∑DK∂U‹ «∞FU±W
∞LGOd«‹ «∞ºd́W
´Kv «∞∑OU̧ «∞L∑dœœ
«∞L∑DK∂U‹ «∞FU±W
∞LGOd«‹ «∞ºd́W
´Kv «∞∑OU̧ «∞Lº∑Ld
¢IbÂ ®MOb¸ «∞J∑d¥p ±Bd±πLúW ±GOd«‹ «∞ºd́W
ravitlA±s  ¢‡K‡O‡L‡O‡J‡U≤‡O‡p.
Guide to IEC standards «∞Lu«ÅHU‹ «∞IOUßOW «∞FU∞LOW
Schneider Electric Egypt 68, Tayaran street, Nasr City,
Cairo, Egypt.
P.O. Box 2658 El Horreya
Tel :(202) 40 10 119
Fax :(202) 26 18 908
SEE 10119 / AE
Design, production & publishing: Communication - Schneider Egypt
Printing : Trust Advertising